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Ramada by Wyndham Gumi

OPERATING HOURS
07:00 ~ 24:00
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WELL-BEING BREAKFAST 22,000

ALMBH ATl A (@2, E0KE, T3 5 Ael]

Choice of Fresh Fruit Juice (Orange, Tomato or Carrot)

AE o @ HE
Seasonal Fresh Fruit with Yogurt

Do MaEE HE0| S0 |E 222

Egg White Omelet with Morning Salad

W (3201, HiL4, EAE F MEH], HE]|,
Choice of Breakfast Bakeries (Croissants, Danish Pastries, Toast)
with Butter, Jam

O] E= E|
Coffee or Tea (Tea: Green, English Breakfast)

| e R

AMERICAN BREAKFAST 21,000

AMSE T FA [QRIX|, EOLE, At 5 MEH]
Choice of Fresh Fruit Juice (Orange, Tomato or Apple)

AE ofdut @HE
Seasonal Fresh Fruit with Yogurt

ARtee| [Zato] / 2t/ ATUE / HEARE/ 2832 H0|ZH, AKX
(o124 = o=t / AXX] : LA

Two Fresh Eggs Any style, Fried, Poached, Scrambled, Boiled
or Omelet with Sausages and Bacon, Sauteed Mushrooms,
Grilled Cherry Tomatoes and Hash Brown

W (32014, HIL4, EAE S Mef] HE], T
Choice of Breakfast Bakeries (Croissants, Danish Pastries, Toast)
with Butter, Jam

| = E|
Coffee or Tea (Tea: Green, English Breakfast)

7IMIE Rt ct

All prices include 10% VAT.
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CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

ALMSE IFU FA [QRIX|, EOHE, Afah 5 MEH]
Choice of Fruit Juice (Orange, Tomato or Apple)

AE o @ HE
Seasonal Fresh Fruit with Yogurt

Al2|gdot 27
Cereal with Milk

W [S20H, HiL4, EAE F MEH], HE]|,
Choice of Breakfast Bakeries (Croissants, Danish
Pastries, Toast) with Butter, Jam

O] E= E|
Coffee or Tea (Tea: Green, English Breakfast)

17,000

AR

KOREAN BREAKFAST

A07|0|SZ (47| 0= 23,000
Beef Seaweed Soup

OHI:I J\l:l:lMpH Al

B QA=A ZA: 324 23,000
Spicy Tofu Stew with Assorted Seafood

TEZ (K= 2L 18,000
Abalone porridge

SHA! Dlolli= it BEERO| MIZELICE A, BiEZA| (HiF, DRI12) © 2K
All Meals Served with Steamed Rice , Kimchi and Condiments

JIMIE ZEfELCt

All prices include 10% VAT.
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SALAD - SOUP

EOLE 7t=2|x|
Tomato Caprese

A M= (#0714 o]=4h

Cesar Salad with Ranch Dressing
Romaine Lettuce, ,Radicchio, Blue Cheese,
Cucumber, Tomato,Bacon

HIAX|L| OfE7 I J2 M=
Bocconcini Avocado Green Salad with Choice
of Dressing

Dressing Ranch, Italian, Thousand Island (Select one)

412 38 42

Mushroom Cream Soup

L1 IRIR| ST (A17[: 024N
Onion French Soup

16,000

15,000

13,000

12,000

12,000

| e R

BURGER - SANDWICH

Ol AIBA AL 7 (H[0[74: AKX 2717]: 2IAK])
The Seasons Signature Burger

O AEA SEMEQIX| (5117 LA

The Seasons Club Sandwich

PASTA

|2 L] TRAE}
Gamberoni Shrimp Tomato pasta

74| S=2 TrAE}
Vongole Pasta Clam

olz|22|Q OiAE}
Aglio e Olio Pasta

HMELIR|2L H{ZHoll= ZXIEIZ0] & MSE L

Sandwich and Burger are Served with French Fries.

7IMIE Rt ct

All prices include 10% VAT.

21,000

19,000

21,000

19,000

19,000
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PIZZA

2|04 TIX} (Hx| 77| ZLHAL
Combination Pizza

o= 72|k ot
Margherita Pizza

|2 L] DX} (AR ]2 LA/
Peperoni Pizza

KOREANDISHES

A 207| A (A1) o=

Korean Beef Bulgogi with Mushrooms

BR0| B2 FA (=R0): 524
Stir-fried octopus Set Meal

TS0{ 0| FA! (mS0f: ZLr
Grilled Mackerel Set Meal

RQMLEE TE Ze|E (ts - 2L

Five colored Vegetables Beans Sprouts and Soy

Sauce with Rice

28,000

28,000

25,000

25,000

S mimoll= 2ot 0| BEtO] MIGEUIC &, R AR|HIE DR71R) © Uit

All Meals Served with Steamed Rice , Kimchi and Condiments

IS ZEtefuch
All prices include 10% VAT.
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MEAT

OFM AHIO|Z (A117] : 0]=4h 47,000
Grilled Beef Tenderloin Steak with Sesaonal
Vegetables and Port Wine Sauce

SAAH0|Z (A17] : O=Ah 42,000
Grilled Beef Sirloin Steak with Sesaonal
Vegetables and Port Wine Sauce

2| AH|0|Z (@izH] - 354 39,000
Lamb rib steak

7| 7tz 8

SNACK

T AH|O|Z (am7]: 0=
Chop Steak

LM A=

Seasonal Fresh Fruits

X|= S2iE
Assorted Cheese Platter

UL AAX] (AAX]: 2L
Grilled Sausage with Vegetables

X7 E & S OFHAE! (H117]: Ef=4h)
Chicken Wing & Drumstick with Vegetable Sticks

7tMIE ZEEiLCh

All prices include 10% VAT.

50,000

50,000

40,000

40,000

40,000






JUICE - SOFT DRINK

M A (QEIX| / EOLE / 7[2])
Choice of Fresh Squeezed Fruit Juice
(Orange / Tomato / Kiwi)

gl2ol0|1=
Lemonade

I7E2H/ FIES N2
Coke / Zero coke

AIEIO|E / StEf
Sprite / Fanta Pineapple

TIxold
Ginger Ale

OO HIH-} 750ml
Aqua Panna Mineral water

AbEHE| 72| 500ml
San Pellegrino Sparkling water

BEVERAGE

15,000

15,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

9,000

7,000

7| 7tz 8

COFFEE & TEA

£l : =4t/ 7m0k / QZeld SUmAE

Green Tea / chamomile / English Breakfast

OtHZ|ZHe
Americano

(U[E=RN=ES

Espresso

77 |2 |
Café Latte

FHEEX| =
Cappuccino

7tMIE ZEfEiLch

All prices include 10% VAT.

8,000

9,000

9,000

10,000

10,000
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Bottle Beer

Lt Lol=

Kona big wave

QIC|Zt
Indica

stolu|zl
Heineken

IEIES
Guinness

SIhE

Hoegaarden

Ell=2f
Terra

FIA
Cass

BEER

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

7,000

7,000

&71 7HH2 BIMIE ZEEuch
All prices include 10% VAT.
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