IN - ROOM DINIG MENU

Ramada by Wyndham Gumi

OPERATING HOURS

07:00 ~ 24:00



WELL-BEING BREAKFAST

22,000

AMERICAN BREAKFAST

21,000

신선한 생과일 주스 [오렌지, 토마토, 당근 중 선택] Choice of Fresh Fruit Juice (Orange, Tomato or Carrot)

계절 과일과 요거트 Seasonal Fresh Fruit with Yogurt

모닝 샐러드를 곁들인 화이트 오믈렛 Egg White Omelet with Morning Salad

빵 [크루이상, 데니쉬, 토스트 중 선택], 버터, 잼 Choice of Breakfast Bakeries (Croissants, Danish Pastries, Toast) with Butter, Jam

커피 또는 티 Coffee or Tea (Tea: Green, English Breakfast) 신선한 과일 주스 [오렌지, 토마토, 사과 중 선택] Choice of Fresh Fruit Juice (Orange, Tomato or Apple)

계절 과일과 요거트 Seasonal Fresh Fruit with Yogurt

계란요리 [프라이 / 수란 / 스크램블 / 삶은계란 / 오믈렛]와 베이컨, 소시지

(베이컨: 미국산 / 소시지: 국내산)

Two Fresh Eggs Any style, Fried, Poached, Scrambled, Boiled or Omelet with Sausages and Bacon, Sauteed Mushrooms, Grilled Cherry Tomatoes and Hash Brown

빵 [크루이상, 데니쉬, 토스트 중 선택], 버터, 잼 Choice of Breakfast Bakeries (Croissants, Danish Pastries, Toast) with Butter, Jam

커피 또는 티 Coffee or Tea (Tea: Green, English Breakfast)



CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

17,000

KOREAN BREAKFAST

소고기미역국 (소고기 : 미국산)

신선한 과일 주스 [오렌지, 토마토, 사과 중 선택] Choice of Fruit Juice (Orange, Tomato or Apple)

Beef Seaweed Soup

23,000

계절 과일과 요거트

Spicy Tofu Stew with Assorted Seafood

해물 순두부찌개 (순두부 / 콩: 외국산, 꽃게: 중국산)

23,000

Seasonal Fresh Fruit with Yogurt

전복국 (전복: 국내산) Abalone porridge 18,000

시리얼과 우유

Cereal with Milk

빵 [크루이상, 데니쉬, 토스트 중 선택], 버터, 잼 Choice of Breakfast Bakeries (Croissants, Danish Pastries, Toast) with Butter, Jam

커피 또는 티

Coffee or Tea (Tea: Green, English Breakfast)

한식 메뉴에는 밥과 반찬이 제공됩니다. 쌀, 배추김치 (배추, 고춋가루): 원산지 All Meals Served with Steamed Rice , Kimchi and Condiments



SALAD · SOUP		BURGER · SANDWICH	
토마토 카프리제 Tomato Caprese	16,000	더 시즌스 시그니처 버거 (베이컨: 원산지 소고기: 원산지) The Seasons Signature Burger	21,000
시저 샐러드 (베이컨: 미국산) Cesar Salad with Ranch Dressing Romaine Lettuce, ,Radicchio, Blue Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato,Bacon	15,000	더 시즌스 클럽샌드위치 (닭고기: 국내산) The Seasons Club Sandwich	19,000
		PASTA	
보코치니 아보카도 그린 샐러드	13,000		
Bocconcini Avocado Green Salad with Choice		감베로니 파스타	21,000
of Dressing		Gamberoni Shrimp Tomato pasta	
Dressing Ranch, Italian, Thousand Island (Selec	ct one)		10.000
		링귀네 봉골레 파스타	19,000
머쉬룸 크림 수프	12,000	Vongole Pasta Clam	
Mushroom Cream Soup			
		알리올리오 파스타	19,000
어니언 프렌치 수프 (소고기: 미국산)	12,000	Aglio e Olio Pasta	
Onion French Soup			

샌드위치와 버거에는 감자튀김이 함께 제공됩니다. Sandwich and Burger are Served with French Fries.



PIZZA

KOREANDISHES

콤비네이션 피자 (돼지고기: 국내산) Combination Pizza	23,000	버섯 불고기 정식 (소고기: 미국산) Korean Beef Bulgogi with Mushrooms	28,000
마르게리따 피자 Margherita Pizza	21,000	쭈꾸미 볶음 정식 (쭈꾸미: 중국산) Stir-fried octopus Set Meal	28,000
페페로니 피자 (돼지고기: 국내산/수입산) Peperoni Pizza	21,000	고등어 구이 정식 (고등어: 국내산) Grilled Mackerel Set Meal	25,000
		오색나물 전복 곤드레밥 (전복 : 국내산) Five colored Vegetables Beans Sprouts and Soy Sauce with Rice	25,000

한식 메뉴에는 밥과 미역국 반찬이 제공됩니다. 쌀, 배추김치(배추고춧가루) : 국내산 All Meals Served with Steamed Rice , Kimchi and Condiments



MEAT	SNACK

안심 스테이크 (소고기 : 미국산) Grilled Beef Tenderloin Steak with Sesaonal Vegetables and Port Wine Sauce	47,000	찹 스테이크 (소고기: 미국산) Chop Steak	50,000
		신선한 계절과일	50,000
등심 스테이크 (소고기 : 미국산)	42,000	Seasonal Fresh Fruits	
Grilled Beef Sirloin Steak with Sesaonal			
Vegetables and Port Wine Sauce		치즈 플래터	40,000
		Assorted Cheese Platter	
양갈비 스테이크 (양갈비 : 호주산)	39,000		
Lamb rib steak		독일식 소시지 (소시지: 국내산)	40,000
		Grilled Sausage with Vegetables	
		치킨 윙 & 봉 야채스틱 (닭고기: 태국산) Chicken Wing & Drumstick with Vegetable Sticks	40,000



BEVERAGE

COFFEE & TEA

JUICE · SOFT DRINK

JOICE JOI I DRINK		COLLEGIEA	
생과일 주스 (오렌지 / 토마토 / 키위) Choice of Fresh Squeezed Fruit Juice (Orange / Tomato / Kiwi)	15,000	티 : 녹차 / 카모마일 / 잉글리쉬 블랙퍼스트 Green Tea / chamomile / English Breakfast	8,000
		아메리카노	9,000
레몬에이드	15,000	Americano	
Lemonade		에프스레소	9,000
코카콜라 / 코카콜라 제로	5,000	Espresso	9,000
Coke / Zero coke	3,000	23010330	
		까페라떼	10,000
스프라이트 / 환타	5,000	Café Latte	
Sprite / Fanta Pineapple			
		카푸치노	10,000
진저에일	5,000	Cappuccino	
Ginger Ale			
아쿠아파나 750ml	9,000		
Agua Panna Mineral water	9,000		
Agas Farma Filleral Water			
산 펠리그리노 500ml	7,000		
San Pellegrino Sparkling water			

상기 가격은 부가세를 포함합니다. All prices include 10% VAT.



BEER

Bottle Beer

코나 빅 웨이브 Kona big wave	10,000
인디카 Indica	10,000
하이네켄 Heineken	10,000
기네스 Guinness	10,000
호가든 Hoegaarden	10,000
테라 Terra	7,000
카스 Cass	7,000

상기 가격은 부가세를 포함합니다. All prices include 10% VAT.

